100m MASC.

ZA-3119

200m MASC.

Marca
00:21.04
00:21.08
00:21.29
00:21.67
00:21.70
00:21.73
00:22.18
00:22.68

Lic.
CT-21903
CT-25938
VA-8632
GC-7968
1B-16610
V-22315
MU-7114
A-11576

400m MASC.

Marca
00:46.22
00:47.83
00:48.45
00:48.54
00:48.92
00:49.10
00:49.29

Lic.
LP-166
VA-5079
M-4124
CT-24550
CT-18155
MU-20081
LZ-8242
CT-28668

800m MASC. AL

Marca
01:48.85
01:50.50
01:51.80
01:51.97
01:52.20
01:53.00
01:53.97
01:55.32

Lic.
EX-6796
TF-10025
CR-4399
CT-901
GA-8905
CT-19889
CA-1304
MU-22649

1.500m MASC. AL

Marca
03:44.19
03:46.74
03:47.59
03:48.76
03:54.89
03:55.96
03:56.13
04:04.31

Lic.
S0-3238
GA-8907
MU-11729
CT-26833
CT-25712
TF-24099
CT-21232
CA-9565

3.000m MASC. AL

Marca
08:12.33
08:17.23
08:20.66
08:22.89
08:23.78
08:29.04
08:33.94
08:51.05

Lic.
CT-19564
EX-7315
GC-6496
GA-17489
CR-134
CT-17318
M-1389
MU-17143

Liga Joma de Clubes DH Hombres - Final Permanencia - Soria, 11 junio maihana

Nombre
LOPEZ MOURE, MARIO
DE LAS HERAS GUTIERREZ, ALVARO
CAICEDO CORREA, OSCAR EDUARDO
MARTIN GONZALEZ, RAUL
FERNANDEZ DELFIN, VICTOR
TALLON HADDAD, ADAM
IZQUIERDO VALENTIN, OSCAR
DE LA CRUZ PENA, GABRIEL

Nombre
MADI BESALU, ORIOL
PONCE PONSA, ROGER
JUAREZ NIETO, SERGIO
RODRIGUEZ VIERA, ALVARO
PONS TRIAY, SEBASTIA
1IZQUIERDO SERRANO, MIGUEL
SALINAS GONZALEZ, RUBEN
GINER PEREZ, JOSE

Nombre
GARCIA CABRERA, SAMUEL
CAMPOS MONTERO, NICOLAS
ALBA DURAN, GONZALO
CANALES ESCOTO, ELVIN JOSUE
TELLO BENEDICTO, ROBERTO
ROMERO SALAZAR, ISMAEL
OPANCE PIZARRO, FABIAN ANDRES
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC

Nombre
BARROSO BRAVO, DAVID
DE LA ROSA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE
MONREAL UTRILLA, RUBEN
GARCIA GIL, PELAYO
DE LA FUENTE GOMEZ, DAVID
BADIA ARDERIU, GERARD
MSAHLI BAATTI, WALID
GUASP HEREDIA, SIMON

Nombre
DE MIGUEL RAMOS, HUGO
BOCELO BELLAS, PABLO
REQUENA AZNAR, VICTOR A.
BORRAS TORRAMILANS, ANIOL
VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, RAUL
SALAS LUTZARDO, ADAY
DOMENECH VILLOLDO, MIQUEL
ALVAREZ CUENCA, ANGEL

Nombre
FATEH AGOUZAL, BRAHIM
CARRENO RODRIGUEZ, LAZARO
CABRERA GALINDO, FRANCISCO
PORTO PAZOS, CARLOS
CANTON SERRANO, ELEAZAR
FIFA TEMSAMANI, ILIAS
RODRIGUEZ FAJARDO, EDUARDO
MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALVARO

110m vallas (1,067) MASC.

Marca

Lic.
M-440
TF-2790
CT-24716
L-4515
CT-26369
MU-11153
CT-24707
BI-52620

Nombre
CISNEROS ALBA, DANIEL
DE ESQUIROZ MARTINEZ, IGNACIO
NAVAJON FABREGAT, ADRIA
LOPEZ SMITH, FRANCISCO
BOSSA VILA, PEP
GUARDIOLA POVEDA, VICENTE
DE LA HOZ GARCIA, DANIEL
LAMBORENA LASALA, GONZALO SABIN

400m vallas (0,91) MASC.

Marca
00:49.82
00:51.61
00:52.13
00:52.39
00:52.92
00:54.50
00:54.50
00:54.96

3.000m Obst. MASC.

Marca
08:39.29
08:58.54

Lic.
TF-22162
S-802
EX-7268
CT-23615
M-1522
MU-11790
CR-4649
CT-18386

Lic.
GC-4500
EX-5407

Nombre
DELGADO PEREZ, JESUS DAVID
COURBIS ESCALANTE, DIEGO
CALDERON GONZALEZ, JOSE
MARTIN MORELL, JOEL
ORTEGA RUIZ, DARIO
BARRANCOS GARRIGOS, ANTONIO
DIAZ DEL CAMPO VELAZQUEZ, SERGIO
FERNANDEZ-DAVILA LAZO, ESTEBAN

Nombre
SANTANA GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO
MARQUEZ LOPEZ, JUAN JOSE

Club

92 Atletismo Numantino

93 UCAM-Cartagena

99 CAPEX

97 TenerifeCajaCanarias

99 AA Catalunya

02 L'Hospitalet At. (CA Canaletes)
00 CD Surco Lucena

99 S.G. Pontevedra

. Ao Club

97 S.G. Pontevedra

00 L'Hospitalet At.

97 Atletismo Numantino
02 TenerifeCajaCanarias
00 AA Catalunya

00 CAPEX

87 UCAM-Cartagena
99 CD Surco Lucena

. Ao Club

91 TenerifeCajaCanarias

02 Atletismo Numantino

96 CAPEX

01 L'Hospitalet At.

94 S.G. Pontevedra

06 UCAM-Cartagena (Sociedad Atlética
94 CD Surco Lucena

04 AA Catalunya

. Ao Club

01 CAPEX

02 TenerifeCajaCanarias
98 Atletismo Numantino
02 AA Catalunya

97 S.G. Pontevedra

96 L'Hospitalet At.

02 CD Surco Lucena
05 UCAM-Cartagena

. Aio Club

01 Atletismo Numantino
93 S.G. Pontevedra

99 UCAM-Cartagena
02 AA Catalunya

01 CAPEX

00 TenerifeCajaCanarias
97 L'Hospitalet At.

01 CD Surco Lucena

. Ao Club

93 L'Hospitalet At.

05 CAPEX

90 TenerifeCajaCanarias
93 S.G. Pontevedra

01 Atletismo Numantino
89 AA Catalunya

00 CD Surco Lucena
97 UCAM-Cartagena

. Aio Club

96 Atletismo Numantino
89 TenerifeCajaCanarias
01 CD Surco Lucena
95 S.G. Pontevedra

02 L'Hospitalet At.

92 UCAM-Cartagena
01 AA Catalunya

03 CAPEX

. Ao Club

99 TenerifeCajaCanarias
96 Atletismo Numantino
02 CAPEX

99 AA Catalunya

00 S.G. Pontevedra

94 UCAM-Cartagena
97 CD Surco Lucena
95 L'Hospitalet At.

. Ao Club

95 TenerifeCajaCanarias
95 CAPEX

Fecha
27-05-2023
27-05-2023
03-06-2023
29-05-2022
27-05-2023
06-05-2023
15-04-2023

Fecha
25-06-2022
06-05-2023
27-05-2023
12-06-2022
06-05-2023
06-05-2023
06-05-2023
06-05-2023

Fecha
18-06-2022
29-04-2023
04-06-2023
06-05-2023
06-05-2023
14-01-2023
03-06-2023

Fecha
16-05-2023
21-04-2023
16-05-2023
06-05-2023
06-05-2023
02-06-2023
15-04-2023
04-02-2023

Fecha
18-05-2023
05-07-2022
18-05-2023
02-06-2023
06-05-2023
06-05-2023
06-05-2023
15-04-2023

Fecha
06-05-2023
06-05-2023
05-02-2022
14-05-2022
06-05-2023
06-05-2023
22-04-2023
04-02-2023

Fecha
06-05-2023
25-06-2022
13-05-2023
15-04-2023
22-04-2023
06-05-2023
06-05-2023

Fecha
21-05-2022
06-05-2023
27-05-2023
13-05-2023
23-04-2023
06-05-2023
03-06-2023
13-05-2023

Fecha
16-06-2022
06-05-2023

Lugar

Granada
Granada
Salamanca
Granada
Granada
Valencia

Nerja

Lugar
Nerja
Valencia
ValladoLid
Madrid
PamploNa
Valencia
Castell6N
ZaragoZa

Lugar
Madrid
BurgoS
Leganés
Valencia
PamploNa
Alhama De Murcia
Salamanca

Lugar
CoRia Del Rio
Richmond - (USA)
Guadalajara
PamploNa
PamploNa
Mataré
Nerja
Cartagena

Lugar
Nerja
BarceloNa
Nerja
Mataré
Valencia
Castell6N
Valencia
Nerja

Lugar
Valencia
Valencia
Vecindario - Santa Lucia
BarceloNa
CastelloN
PamploNa
Regensburg - (USA)
Cartagena

Lugar
CastelloN
Nerja
Tampa - (USA)
SoRia
Leon
Castell6N
PamploNa

Lugar
La Nucia
CastelloN
Granada
BarceloNa
Leon
Castell6N
Ciudad Real
BarceloNa

Lugar
Castell6N
Valencia

MMP
00:45.00
00:47.83
00:47.99
00:47.68
00:48.90
00:49.10
00:48.31
00:50.79

MMP
01:46.89
01:50.50
01:49.30
01:50.75
01:49.98
01:53.00
01:53.97
01:54.89

MMP
03:43.32
03:46.74
03:47.59
03:48.76
03:45.72
03:55.96
03:43.87
03:49.42

MMP
08:12.33
08:17.23
08:20.66
08:16.42
08:23.78
07:40.55
08:33.94
08:51.05

MMP
08:39.29
08:58.54

MMT
00:21.36
00:21.08
00:21.29
00:21.72
00:21.70
00:21.73
00:22.18
00:22.68

MMT
00:46.43
00:47.83
00:48.45
00:48.54
00:48.92

00:49.29

MMT
01:48.85
01:50.50
01:51.80
01:51.97
01:52.20
01:53.00
01:53.97
01:55.32

MMT
03:44.19
03:46.78
03:47.59
03:48.76
03:54.89
03:55.96
03:56.13
04:04.31

MMT
08:12.33
08:17.23
08:23.86
08:25.45
08:23.78
08:29.04
08:33.94
08:51.05

MMT
00:49.87

00:52.13
00:52.39
00:52.92
00:54.50
00:54.50
00:54.96

MMT
09:09.19
08:58.54



09:10.22 CT-19810
09:15.42 MU-18965
09:17.20 CT-1980
09:18.42 CO-1375
09:38.02 GA-9011
10:56.67 EX-5689

Altura MASC.
Marca Lic.
2.08 CT-26646
2.07 PA-3834
2.05 TO-4842
2.04 PA-3749
2.04 TF-5418
2.01 SE-8509
1.98 CT-22722
1.93 MU-22156
Pértiga MASC. AL
Marca Lic.
5.51 M-26174
5.21 CT-27128
5.20 CT-24824
4.90 M-1144
4.90 V-22025
4.70 GA-23490
4.50 MU-12204
4.40 CT-1917

Longitud MASC.

SANS RIBAS, ROGER
SANCHEZ ROPERO, PETROS
EL HAMDOUNI , CHAKIR

DE LA FUENTE IBANEZ, DIEGO
LORENZO LOPEZ, MANUEL
WARRAK KANDOUSSI, SEDDIK

Nombre
TORRERO POZO, DANIEL
INFANTE CISNEROS, ALVARO
LOPEZ CID, ALBERTO
LASTRA SAN MARTIN, ALVARO
SIVERIO DORTA, SIMON
GARCIA SALCES, ALFONSO
LORENTE UNION, DANIEL
AREA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO

Nombre
PEREZ SUAREZ, ADRIAN
TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX
ALMIRALL SOLER, ORIOL
MENDEZ FILLOY, RAUL
ROSALEN SANCHEZ, DIEGO
LOPEZ VIZCAINO, TOMAS
DIAZ MORALES, PABLO
PENTINAT LLURBA, HUC

Nombre
AMEZ VILLAYANDRE, DANIEL
PEREZ RASINES, JAVIER
PINEIRO PINEIRO, JUAN
BARRUBES MASIP, XAVIER
CORRAL MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS
BENITEZ GARCIA, PABLO
DIEZ IBANEZ, ROBERT
JIMENEZ VERA, ANTONIO

Nombre
SALA MUNOZ, MARC
BLANCO NUNEZ, ANXO
UBEDA NURNO, JUAN IGNACIO
ORTIZ AGUADO, PABLO
MARTINEZ ROCA, VICENTE
JIMENEZ CRUZ, CARLOS
VILLAGARCIA SALCEDO, VICTOR
URQUIA SANZ, ALBERT

Nombre
MULLER CHIRIVELLA, ANDRE
NODA MARICHAL, RAUL
GRAS TIRADO, JORGE
GALLEGO BERNARDEZ, VICTOR
HERRERO RENE, ALBERT
LARA CUESTA, RUBEN
LOPEZ MORALES, SERGI
ARANCON PEREZ, MARIO

Nombre
SOTERO SALAZAR, YASIEL BRAYAN
BRUDIN , MYKHAILO
SIMON ALONSO, MANUEL ANXO
SOLA SANJUAN, AARON
CHIVAS HECHEVARRIA, ALEXEY
CARRENO ZAMORA, ALVARO
LEON FERNANDEZ DE SEVILLA, JAUME
GUZMAN ARES, FRANCISCO JAVIER

Nombre

GA-202326¢ REVUELTA PARRA, CARLOS

CASTANO SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO
FRIAS RUIZ, ALVARO

DONAIRE OLANDA, TYRONE
ANDRES MOLINA, RAFAEL
AMGOUZ DELGADO, OMAR
CAPDEVILA CANADELL, EDGAR
CALDERON AGUADO, IGNACIO

Nombre
COSTAS GARCIA, PABLO
CROSSA LORENZO, JESUS
ALIQUE GARCIA, MARC
CORREA PRADO, JONATHAN
RODRIGUEZ DIEZ, PAU
BARAZA LOPEZ, RAFAEL
SUAREZ MONROY, DAVID

Marca Lic.
7.48 L-4857
7.24 GC-3407
7.24 GA-9388
7.17 CT-24569
7.03 MU-15997
6.78 M-29193
6.56 CT-12969

C0O-269
Triple Salto MASC. AL SM

Marca Lic.
15.33 CT-25969
15.13 GA-8920
14.65 TF-188
14.54 M-9643
14.02 MU-15758
13.76 EX-6748
13.73 M-1727

CT-18101
Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL SM

Marca Lic.
17.56 MU-19506
17.08 M-29466
15.57 M-3239
14.99 GA-15241
13.83 CT-16674
13.50 PA-3885
13.34 CT-15763
13.32 SO-3116
Disco (2kg) MASC.

Marca Lic.
62.54 GC-6095
58.18 LO-409
54.56 FV-1235
54.21 CT-21472
47.49 SE-1525
47.45 MU-14472
47.35 CT-14280
45.65 GA-5775
Martillo (7,260kg) MASC.

Marca Lic.
61.50
57.05 MU-14664
56.08 MA-7304
55.33 CT-19592
53.97 MU-15418
53.79 TF-8273
52.57 CT-16675
49.91 M-29204
Jabalina (800g) MASC. SM

Marca Lic.
72.45 L-4783
66.47 LP-37
65.23 CT-19576
62.39 GA-5778
60.89 CT-25808
56.41 MU-6461
55.46 EX-6964
41.81 CA-1357

VITAL ALDON, JESUS

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista SM

Marca Lic.
18:56.02 EX-5684
19:42.13 GA-8921

Nombre
MARTIN URIOL, ALVARO
CHAMOSA DACASA, DANIEL

95 L'Hospitalet At.

05 UCAM-Cartagena

03 AA Catalunya (CA Nou Barris)
82 CD Surco Lucena

93 S.G. Pontevedra

93 Atletismo Numantino

. Aio Club

01 AA Catalunya

02 CAPEX

01 Atletismo Numantino
98 CD Surco Lucena
88 TenerifeCajaCanarias
01 S.G. Pontevedra

98 L'Hospitalet At.

01 UCAM-Cartagena

. Aio Club

98 TenerifeCajaCanarias

03 Atletismo Numantino

00 AA Catalunya

01 CD Surco Lucena

02 CAPEX

03 S.G. Pontevedra (Club Atletismo Sad
98 UCAM-Cartagena

02 L'Hospitalet At.

. Aio Club

00 Atletismo Numantino
88 TenerifeCajaCanarias
01 S.G. Pontevedra

00 L'Hospitalet At.

02 UCAM-Cartagena
91 CAPEX

88 AA Catalunya

07 CD Surco Lucena

. Aio Club

03 AA Catalunya

96 S.G. Pontevedra

91 TenerifeCajaCanarias

01 Atletismo Numantino

05 UCAM-Cartagena (Atletismo Roldan)
01 CAPEX

95 CD Surco Lucena

95 L'Hospitalet At.

. Aino Club

01 UCAM-Cartagena
97 TenerifeCajaCanarias
88 CAPEX

86 S.G. Pontevedra

91 AA Catalunya

04 CD Surco Lucena
90 L'Hospitalet At.

94  Atletismo Numantino

. Ao Club

01 TenerifeCajaCanarias
05 Atletismo Numantino
01 S.G. Pontevedra

99 AA Catalunya

83 CD Surco Lucena
02 UCAM-Cartagena
88 L'Hospitalet At.

75 CAPEX

. Aio Club

91 S.G. Pontevedra

97 CD Surco Lucena

03 CAPEX

95 L'Hospitalet At.

01 UCAM-Cartagena (ADA Yeclano)
94 TenerifeCajaCanarias

90 AA Catalunya

76 Atletismo Numantino

. Ao Club

01 Atletismo Numantino
89 TenerifeCajaCanarias
96 L'Hospitalet At.

92 S.G. Pontevedra

01 AA Catalunya

81 UCAM-Cartagena
00 CAPEX

96 CD Surco Lucena

. Aio Club

94 CAPEX
97 S.G. Pontevedra

06-05-2023
06-05-2023
27-05-2023
15-04-2023
14-05-2022
06-05-2023

Fecha
27-05-2023
06-05-2023
29-04-2023
14-05-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
30-04-2023
21-01-2023

Fecha
04-06-2022
20-05-2023
28-05-2023
15-04-2023
22-04-2023
21-05-2023
21-05-2023
27-05-2023

Fecha
06-05-2023
11-06-2022
06-05-2023
06-05-2023
14-01-2023
22-04-2023
13-05-2023

Fecha
22-04-2023
11-06-2022
18-05-2023
21-05-2023
21-01-2023
18-02-2023
06-05-2023

Fecha
22-04-2023
27-05-2023
22-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023
14-05-2023
06-05-2023
20-05-2023

Fecha
06-05-2023
06-05-2023
25-06-2022
11-02-2023
15-04-2023
23-04-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023

Fecha
23-04-2022
22-04-2023
15-04-2023
06-05-2023
06-05-2023
11-06-2022
15-04-2023
04-02-2023

Fecha
06-05-2023
06-05-2023
13-05-2023
30-04-2022
11-02-2023
06-05-2023
15-04-2023
15-04-2023

Fecha
06-05-2023
06-05-2023

Valencia
Castell6N
Santa CoLoMa
Nerja
BarceloNa
Castell6N

Lugar
Santa CoLoMa
Valencia
BurgoS
Palencia
Nerja
SoRia
CoRnella De LloBregat
LoRca

Lugar
Madrid
Sant Cugat
Manresa
Nerja
Leon
Vigo
Alhama De Murcia
Igualada

Lugar
CastelloN
Madrid
PamploNa
Valencia
Alhama De Murcia
Caceres
BarceloNa

Lugar
Leon
Madrid
La Laguna
Leganés
LoRca
Caceres
ZaragoZa

Lugar
Leon
ValladoLid
Caceres
SoRia
CoRnella De LloBregat
Palencia
Valencia
Alhama De Murcia

Lugar
Castell6N
Castell6N
Nerja
Terrassa
Nerja
Leon
CoRnella De LloBregat
SoRia

Lugar
Pereiro De Aguiar
Leon
SoRia
Valencia
CastelloN
Madrid
CoRnella De LloBregat
CoSlada

Lugar
Castell6N
Castell6N
BarceloNa
SoRia
Terrassa
Castell6N
SoRia
Nerja

Lugar
Valencia
PamploNa

09:10.22 09:10.22
09:15.42 09:15.42
09:17.20 09:17.20
09:10.54 09:18.42
09:38.02 09:45.76
08:56.37 10:56.67

MMP MMT
2.1 2.08
2.08 2.07
2.05 2.05
2.07 2.04
2.26 2.04
2.07 2.01
2.10 1.98
2.08 1.93

MMP MMT
5.51 5.46
5.21 5.21
5.20 5.20
4.91 4.90
5.12 4.90
4.70 4.70
4.50 4.50
4.40 4.40

MMP MMT
7.80 7.48
7.55 7.16
7.32 7.24
7.69 7.7
7.22 7.03
7.56 6.78
7.44 6.56

MMP MMT
15.33 15.33
15.17 14.89
15.08 14.65
14.65 14.54
14.02 14.02
13.76 13.76
14.26 13.73
14.82

MMP MMT
17.57 17.56
17.15 17.08
15.57 15.57
17.44 14.99
15.95 13.83
13.50 13.50
15.53 13.34
14.49 13.32

MMP MMT
62.54 62.54
58.18 58.18
54.56 54.48
55.03 54.21
4749  47.49
49.11 47.45
56.53  47.35
50.38  45.65

MMP MMT
63.95 60.21
57.05 57.05
56.08 56.08
58.01 55.33
53.97 53.97
55.10 53.10
63.24 52.57
67.85  49.91

MMP MMT
73.28 72.45
71.67 66.47
65.23 65.23
62.39 59.96
61.05 60.89
76.21 56.41
59.77 55.46
4485  41.81

MMP MMT

18:39.65 18:56.02
19:42.13 19:42.13



UCAM-Cartagena (C SanJavier Tean

Atletismo Numantino (Supple Leopar:

20:38.39 TF-22062 AFONSO GONZALEZ, AYTHAMY ESP 01 TenerifeCajaCanarias
20:57.18 MU-1857 MORAL SANCHEZ, DAVID ESP 94 UCAM-Cartagena
21:24.73 BU-3960 SANTIDRIAN SOLANA, GUILLERMO ESP 01 Atletismo Numantino
21:56.95 V-21360 LOPEZ DE LA CUEVA, JORGE ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.
23:19.43 CT-26223 RICO GUASCH, JOAQUIM ESP 02 AA Catalunya
23:34.99 CU-1 PASTOR MARIN, PABLO ESP 03 CD Surco Lucena
4x100m MASC. AL SM
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afo Club
CT-12969 DIEZ IBANEZ, ROBERT ESP 88 AA Catalunya
CT-24202 FERNANDEZ DELFIN, VICTOR ESP 99 AA Catalunya
IB-16610  PONS TRIAY, SEBASTIA ESP 00 AA Catalunya
CT-28924 ROSAL BALASTEGUI, POL ESP 01 AA Catalunya
M-440 CISNEROS ALBA, DANIEL ESP 96 Atletismo Numantino
VA-8632 JUAREZ NIETO, SERGIO ESP 97 Atletismo Numantino
M-5121 LOPEZ MOURE, MARIO ESP 92 Atletismo Numantino
VA-8531  QUERO MORENO, DANIEL ESP 96 Atletismo Numantino
S0O-3378 RUIZ ORTEGO, IVAN ESP 01 Atletismo Numantino
SA-728 CAICEDO CORREA, OSCAR EDUARDO COL 99 CAPEX
V-22315  IZQUIERDO SERRANO, MIGUEL ESP 00 CAPEX
BI-52620 LAMBORENA LASALA, GONZALO SABIN ESP 03 CAPEX
EX-7492  VILLAR RUIZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 01 CAPEX
A-11576  GINER PEREZ, JOSE ESP 99 CD Surco Lucena
CR-4910 IZQUIERDO VALENTIN, OSCAR ESP 00 CD Surco Lucena
C0O-269 JIMENEZ VERA, ANTONIO ESP 07 CD Surco Lucena
CT-24716 NAVAJON FABREGAT, ADRIA ESP 01 CD Surco Lucena
CT-27739 ARDERIU VILANOVA, GUILLEM AND 02 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-25938 PONCE PONSA, ROGER ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-522 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-2050 TALLON HADDAD, ADAM ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At. (CA Canaletes)
ZA-3119  DE LA CRUZ PENA, GABRIEL ESP 99 S.G. Pontevedra
CT-18771 FOSSAS FERNANDEZ, JORDI ESP 96 S.G.Pontevedra
CT-21903 MADI BESALU, ORIOL ESP 97 S.G. Pontevedra
M-1522 ORTEGA RUIZ, DARIO ESP 00 S.G.Pontevedra
GA-19654 RODRIGUEZ TEIXEIRA, SERGIO ESP 90 S.G.Pontevedra
TF-6252  DIAZ ALONSO, MARCOS ESP 94 TenerifeCajaCanarias
GC-5569 LLARENA MANZANERA, ROBERTO ESP 01 TenerifeCajaCanarias
TF-23588 MARTIN GONZALEZ, RAUL ESP 97 TenerifeCajaCanarias
GC-7968 RODRIGUEZ VIERA, ALVARO ESP 02 TenerifeCajaCanarias
MU-241 DE LAS HERAS GUTIERREZ, ALVARO ESP 93 UCAM-Cartagena
MU-19043 MENDOZA GIMENEZ, JAIME ESP 03 UCAM-Cartagena
MU-7114  SALINAS GONZALEZ, RUBEN ESP 87 UCAM-Cartagena
MU-19588 SOTO ALMARZA, PEDRO ESP 05
4x400m MASC. AL SM
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afo Club
CT-24707 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 01 AA Catalunya
CT-28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 04 AA Catalunya
CT-901 GARCIA GIL, PELAYO ESP 02 AA Catalunya
CT-23615 MARTIN MORELL, JOEL ESP 99 AA Catalunya
VA-5079  CAMPOS MONTERO, NICOLAS ESP 02 Atletismo Numantino
S-802 COURBIS ESCALANTE, DIEGO ESP 96 Atletismo Numantino
CR-4399 MONREAL UTRILLA, RUBEN ESP 98 Atletismo Numantino
SE-7171  MONTERO LERIDA, ALBERTO ESP 01 Atletismo Numantino
VA-9021  TORRE CARRION, OMER STARLING ESP 01
M-4124 ALBA DURAN, GONZALO ESP 96 CAPEX
EX-7268 CALDERON GONZALEZ, JOSE ESP 02 CAPEX
EX-7299 CERRO MARTINEZ, FERNANDO ESP 98 CAPEX
EX-6909 CORTES HERNANDEZ, ANDRES ESP 00 CAPEX
CA-9565 ALVAREZ CUENCA, ANGEL ESP 01 CD Surco Lucena
CR-4649  DIAZ DEL CAMPO VELAZQUEZ, SERGIO ESP 97 CD Surco Lucena
LZ-8242  OPANCE PIZARRO, FABIAN ANDRES ESP 94 CD Surco Lucena
CT-26331 PINERA PONS, ENRIC ESP 01 CD Surco Lucena
CT-24550 CANALES ESCOTO, ELVIN JOSUE ESP 01 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-24327 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, IGNACIO ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-19924 PONCE BEDMAR, DANIEL ESP 96 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.
GA-19785 ABALDE COSTAS, DAVID ESP 94 S.G. Pontevedra
GA-8905 DE LA FUENTE GOMEZ, DAVID ESP 97 S.G. Pontevedra
M-2721 GALLARDO PAGE, EDUARDO ESP 88 S.G.Pontevedra
CT-21903 MADI BESALU, ORIOL ESP 97 S.G. Pontevedra
M-1522 ORTEGA RUIZ, DARIO ESP 00 S.G.Pontevedra
VA-8423  SARMIENTO SORIANO, IGNACIO ESP 86 S.G.Pontevedra
CT-18155 TELLO BENEDICTO, ROBERTO ESP 94 S.G. Pontevedra
TF-22162 DELGADO PEREZ, JESUS DAVID ESP 99 TenerifeCajaCanarias
FV-1044  ECHEVERRY ANGULO, DARWIN ANDRES ESP 96 TenerifeCajaCanarias
CT-27475 FRADERA FUENTES, DAVID ESP 99 TenerifeCajaCanarias
LP-166 GARCIA CABRERA, SAMUEL ESP 91 TenerifeCajaCanarias
MU-11790 BARRANCOS GARRIGOS, ANTONIO ESP 94 UCAM-Cartagena
MU-15997 CORRAL MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS ESP 02 UCAM-Cartagena
MU-4505 DARIAS SAAVEDRA, DIEGO ESP 05 UCAM-Cartagena
MU-14474 ZAMORA BALLESTA, TOMAS ESP 01 UCAM-Cartagena
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